TN Qalliyise
1. Jade Sadeiko

2. Lishanna llves
3. Elin Léoke

4. Katlyn Tamm
5. Kerli Kdiva

6. Kaisa Timm

TN 600 meetrit
1. Lishanna llves
2. Jade Sadeiko
3. Elin Léoke

4. Kaisa Timm

5. Kéatlyn Tamm
6. Kerli Kéiva

TV pallivise

1. Aliis Jurgen

2. Anneli Narits

3. Riin Kruus

4. Johanna llves
5. Sigrid Roosileht

TV kettaheide
1. Riin Kruus

2. Johanna llves
3. Aliis Jurgen

TV teivashipe
1. Johanna llves

TV 600 meetrit

1. Johanna llves
2. Anneli Narits

3. Sigrid Roosileht

PN pallivise

. Raino Kanne

. Cren Jiurgen

. Helar Okas

. Andres Viidikas

. Martin Rootslane
. Karmo Karu

. Ingo Reiljan

. Ergo Olonen

10. Sander Emmus
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PN kettaheide

. Cren Jurgen

. Raino Kanne

. Andres Viidikas

. Ergo Olonen

. Martin Rootslane
. Karmo Karu

. Ingo Reiljan

. Sander Emmus

OCoO~NOOUIA,WNE

. Erko-Hendrik Maottus

. Erko-Hendrik Mattus

TV 10 OS Jarvamaa lll etapp

25.08.2000
29.05.2000
16.07.2001
19.01.2001
27.01.2001
17.09.2001

29.05.2000
25.08.2000
16.07.2001
17.09.2001
19.01.2001
27.01.2001

12.02.1998
03.06.1998
29.04.1998
5.01.1999

10.01.1998

29.04.1998
5.01.1999
12.02.1998

5.01.1999

5.01.1999
03.06.1998
10.01.1998

24.05.2000
22.06.2000
1.03.2000

4.08.2000

21.01.2001
12.01.2000
13.03.2000
26.01.2001
18.02.2000
04.06.2000

24.05.2000
1.03.2000

22.06.2000
21.01.2001
18.02.2000
12.01.2000
13.03.2000
26.01.2001
04.06.2000

TPK

Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK

Koeru KK
TPK

Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK

Koeru KK
TPK
TKP
Koeru KK
TPK

TKP
Koeru KK
Koeru KK

Koeru KK

Koeru KK
TPK
TPK

TPK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK
TPK
TPK
TPK
TPK
TPK

TPK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK
TPK
TPK
TPK
TPK
TPK

16.05.2012, Tri

42.48
41.15
35.10
26.02
24.47
21.50

2.07,8
2.14,8
2.28,7
2.32,8
2.37,0
2.37,5

56.13
42.62
40.64
40.36
32.51

27.94
23.99
22.33

2.30

2011
2.15,3
2.18,6

49.91
49.61
45.16
41.98
39.40
36.46
35.05
31.08
30.63
27.08

21.96
21.60
19.60
18.33
18.07
16.88
14.63
12.95
12.66



PN teivashipe
. Erko-Hendrik Mattus

. Raino Kanne

. Cren Jurgen

. Andres Viidikas

. Ingo Reiljan
Ergo Olonen
Karmo Karu
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PN 1000 meetit

. Erko-Hendrik Mé&ttus
. Andres Viidikas

. Helar Okas

. Raino Kanne

. Cren Jurgen

. Karmo Karu

. Ergo Olonen

. Ingo Reiljan

. Sander Emmus

OCoO~NOOTA,WNE

PV pallivise
. Risto Moppel

. Rasmus Roosioks
. Voldemar Komarov
. Valdi Jalast

. Mehis Neem

. Clen.Erik Mottus

. Janno Uusmaa
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PV kettaheide

. Voldemar Komarov
. Rasmus Roosioks
. Valdi Jalast

. Clen.Erik Mottus

. Risto Moppel

. Mehis Neem

. Janno Uusmaa

NOoO o~ WNE

PV teivashiipe

1. Risto Moppel

2. Valdi Jalast

3. Mehis Neem

4. Clen.Erik Mottus

5. Voldemar Komarov

PV 1000 meetrit

1. Clen.Erik Mdttus

2. Valdi Jalast

3. Voldemar Komarov

4. Janno Uusmaa
Risto Moppel

Peakohtunik: Lea Valang
Peasekretar: Ann Valang

24.05.2000
22.06.2000
1.03.2000

21.01.2001
26.01.2001
18.02.2000
13.03.2000

24.05.2000
21.01.2001
4.08.2000

22.06.2000
1.03.2000

13.03.2000
18.02.2000
26.01.2001
04.06.2000

18.05.1998
4.01.1998

6.01.1998

12.03.1999
16.11.1999
15.05.1998
22.11.1999

6.01.1998

4.01.1998

12.03.1999
15.05.1998
18.05.1998
16.11.1999
22.11.1999

18.05.1998
12.03.1999
16.11.1999
15.05.1998
6.01.1998

15.05.1998
12.03.1999
6.01.1998

22.11.1999
18.05.1998

TPK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK
TPK
TPK
TPK

TPK
TPK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK
TPK
TPK
TPK

PUG

Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK

Koeru KK

Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK

PUG

Koeru KK
Koeru KK

PUG
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
TPK
Koeru KK

TPK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
Koeru KK
PUG

2.10
2.10
1.80
1.50
1.30
NH

NH

3.35,9
3.45,1
3.52,2
3.58,4
3.58,8
4.12,4
4.28,8
4.39,4
5.46,2

60.82
55.59
48.87
47.54
45.53
42.12
36.60

28.18
26.42
24.62
23.83
23.59
20.32
10.91

2.20
2.10
2.00
1.90
1.60

3.24,3
3.29,7
3.34,4
3.37,9
DNF



